Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Recessed light PROLUMEN DL98A-3 UGR19 white round 230V 6W 600Im

90° IP54 DIMMABLE 830
Product code 15136

Recessed LED luminaire for corridor lighting.

Protection class IP54 means that the luminaire is protected against normal dust and splashes from any
direction - this feature makes DL98A ideal for illuminating bathrooms and other more humid spaces.

You can find this luminaire model in the LED House product range with both warm white (3000K) and
daylight white (4000K) light.

High CRI level keeps the colours of illuminated areas and objects true and natural.

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan
(50,000h).

llluminate your world with LED House professionals - check out our project portfolio here!
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Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty
Brand

Supply voltage
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Ugr

Protection class
Lifespan

LImf tm21
Height
Diameter

Installation opening diameter

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Shape

Work environment
Certificates

Energy class

600lumens
100Im/W

5 years
Prolumen
230V
DIMMABLE
6w

6W

90°

80

19

IP54
50000h

L80B10 @25°C 50.000h

70.0mm

110.0mm

90mm

24pcs

white

aluminium + plastic
matt

round

indoor use

CE, RoHS

A
E B
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