



Recessed light Prolumen DL98A-3 UGR19 white round 230V 6W 600lm 90° IP54 DIMMABLE 830

Product code 15136

Recessed LED luminaire for corridor lighting.

Protection class IP54 means that the luminaire is protected against normal dust and splashes from any direction - this feature makes DL98A ideal for illuminating bathrooms and other more humid spaces.

You can find this luminaire model in the LED House product range with both warm white (3000K) and daylight white (4000K) light.

High CRI level keeps the colours of illuminated areas and objects true and natural.

With proper use, the luminaire is energy-efficient, environmentally friendly, and has a very long lifespan (50,000h).

Illuminate your world with LED House professionals - [check out our project portfolio here!](#)

Correlated colour temperature	warm white 3000K
Luminous flux	600lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	100lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Dimmable	DIMMABLE
Output	6W
Maximum output	6W
Lens angle	90°
Cri	80
Ugr	19
Protection class	IP54
Lifespan	50000h
Llmf tm21	L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
Height	70.0mm
Diameter	110.0mm
Installation opening diameter	90mm
In box	24pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminium + plastic
Polishing	matt
Shape	round
Work environment	indoor use
Certificates	CE, RoHS
Energy class	